J.N.K.V.V., KRISHI VIGYAN KENDRA, TIKAMGARH (M.P.)
TRAINING PROGRAMME
Year 2006-07
Farmers & Farm Women- 

	Subject
	No. of Courses
	Duration (days)
	No. of Participants

	
	
	
	Others
	SC/ST
	Grand Total

	
	
	
	Male
	Female
	Total
	Male
	Female
	Total
	

	Crop production
	4
	6
	34
	7
	41
	39
	09
	48
	89

	Horticulture
	1
	1
	12
	-
	12
	09
	-
	09
	21

	Plant protection
	3
	3
	37
	-
	37
	25
	03
	28
	65

	Food Science
	4
	18
	-
	41
	41
	-
	40
	40
	81

	Total
	12
	28
	83
	48
	131
	73
	52
	125
	256


